Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:

Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schiitze / Schiitzin

1

Wollenberg, Manfred
Pleis, Heinrich

Graczyk, Hans-Jiirgen

Schmidt, Hero
Helmers, Volkmar

Luftgewehr Auflage

Herren

Seniorenklasse V

5

Verein 1. Serie
SV Ostrhauderfehn 103,8
SV Ostrhauderfehn 102,8
SV Voéllenerfehn 2 101,1
SV Véllenerfehn 100,7
SV Holte 1 99,0

2. Serie

105,0
103,6

105,1

102,9
103,0

3. Serie

104,1

102,7

101,7

101,2
102,2

Ergebniss

312,9 Ringe
309,1 Ringe

307,9 Ringe

304,8 Ringe
304,2 Ringe



